CLOVIS WEST HIGH SCHOOL

Day Date

Tuesday 1/30
Thursday 2/8
Saturday  3/2
Thursday  3/7
Saturday  3/9
Wednesday 3/13
Friday 3/15
Saturday  3/16
Thursday 3/21
Wednesday 4/3
Friday 4/5
Saturday  4/6
Saturday 4/6
Thursday 4/11
Saturday  4/13
Thursday 4/18
Wednesday 4/24
Thursday 4/25
Friday 4/26
Wednesday 5/1
Thursday 5/2
Friday 5/3
Saturday 5/4
Thursday 5/9
Friday 5/10
Saturday  5/11

Tuesday 5/21

HOME OF THE GOLDEN EAGLES

SWIM AND DIVE

2024

Opponent

Cardinal & Gold

Bullard (scrimmage)
Bronco Class Meet*

San Luis Obispo HS
Timberwolf Relays
Central

Winterfest Prelims (Varsity)
Winterfest Finals (Varsity)
Clovis East (Senior Day**)
Buchanan

CW Invite Varsity Prelims
CW Invite JV Timed Finals
CW Invite Varsity Finals
Clovis High

Buchanan Dive Invite
Clovis North

TRAC Diving

TRAC Swim Prelims

TRAC Swim Finals

CIF Section Diving

CIF State Dive Qualifier (top 4 at CIF)

CIF Section Swim Prelims
CIF Section Swim Finals
CIF State Diving

CIF State Swim Prelim
CIF State Swim Finals

Banquet

* All Swimmers not attending USA Swimming Sectional Meet
**Senior presentations will take place after the 50 Free. Parents/Guardians need to be at the pool by 4:00.

Girls Head Coach: Adam Reid
Boys Head Coach: Chandler Tenney

Site

Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis North
Clovis West
Clovis East
Central

Mt. SAC
Mt. SAC
Clovis West
Buchanan
Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis High
Buchanan
Clovis West
Buchanan
Buchanan
Buchanad
Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis West

CW Pool Deck

Time

3:00
3:00

9:15 AM
3:00
9:00 AM
3:30

2:30

2:30

3:30

3:30

1:30

8:30 AM
2:30

3:30

TBD

3:30

8:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00

All Day
TBD

1.00
10:30 AM
All Day
1.00
10:30 AM

6:00 PM

Asst. Coaches: Gabe Calderon, Taylor Heckathorn, Ensley Letterman, Logan Loll, David Marinovich, Jessica Schab

Dive Coach: Allison Peck
Volunteers: Dive - Nate Mortenson



